Date
Wednesday, 1 February

Thursday, 2 February

Friday, 3 February

Monday, 6 February
Tuesday, 7 February

Wednesday, 8 February

Thursday, 9 February

Friday, 10 February

Tuesday, 14 February

Thursday, 16 February

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

February 2023

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)

Governing Council
Governing Council

Meeting with Chair of the Single Resolution Board (SRB),

Mr Dominique Laboureix, on supervisory, resolution and regulatory

issues

Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference

ECB Industry Outreach event on climate-related and environmental
risk — speech on “Running up that hill’ — how climate-related and
environmental risks turned mainstream in banking supervision and

next steps for banks’ risk management practices”
Banking Supervision Market Contact Group

Executive Board

ECB Banking Supervision press conference on the results of the

2022 Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP)

Meeting with representatives of Dutch pension funds, on
sustainable finance and current economic and financial
developments

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) —
teleconference

Meeting with De Brauw Blackstone Westbroek N.V., on the
management and supervision of climate-related financial risks

Meeting with the BIS — teleconference

Executive Board

Meeting with European Financial Services Round Table (EFR), on

the latest economic and financial developments

Supervisory Board — teleconference
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Location
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB



Friday, 17 February
Tuesday, 21 February
Wednesday, 22 February

Friday, 24 February

Monday, 27 February

Tuesday, 28 February

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Governing Council retreat
Governing Council meeting and retreat

Meeting with Chair of the SRB, Mr Dominique Laboureix, and SRB
Board Member, Mr Jesus Saurina, on supervisory, resolution and
regulatory issues — teleconference

Meeting with Chairperson of the European Insurance and
Occupational Pensions Authority (EIOPA), Ms Petra Hielkema, on
current supervisory and regulatory developments

Executive Board
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Saariselka

Inari

Frankfurt

ECB



